
Days and Dates 

Friday, 12 May, 2023 

Monday, 15 May, 2023 

Tuesday, 16 May, 2023 

Wednesday, 17 May, 2023 

|Thursday, 18 May, 2023 

Friday, 19 May, 2023 

PROGRAMME - B.Voc. (SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT) (75:25) 
SEMESTER - VI 

|Monday, 22 May, 2023 

ST-84 

University of flunbai 

Mumbai - 400 098 

24" April, 2023 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

Time 

10:30 a.m to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m to 01:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m to 01:00 p.m. 

Paper 
Code 

10601 

10602 

10603 

10604 

10605 

10606 

10607 

1S02116 
Summer 2023 

Paper 

|International Finance 

Advanced Mutlimedia II) 

|Reasoning Aptitude & 
Placement Orientation 

Data Analytics 

Strategic Project Management 

Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examination hall. Change if any, in the time table shall be communicated on the university web site. 

Internet Technologies & 
Protocols 

NOTE: The candidates appearing for the examination should report 15 minutes before the start of examination. 

Data Wereou sing 

Dr.Prasad Karande 
I/c. Director 

Board of Examinations &% Evaluation 
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